

S.T. 2(01) 24
C.I.S. Registration no. 128 of 23
CNR NO. WBSP07-003087-2023

Order No. 09 dated 19.11.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
No E/R of W/A has yet been received.
No reminder has yet been issued.
Issue reminder at once to the O/C, Sonarpur GRPS regarding execution of the W/A .
Fix 11-03-2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.

2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,

Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

J.O. Code : WB00656