

S.T. 2 (01) 24
Registration No. 128 of 23
CNR NO. WBSP07-003087- 2023

Order No. 10 dated 11.03.26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
No E/R of W/A has yet been received.
Issue reminder at once.
Fix 08-06-2026 for E/R of W/A.

D/C.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.
2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

S.d/- Parna Bhattacharya.
2nd Addl. Sessions Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.I/C.
JO CODE: WB01015